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BG1 Synagogue Worship Place

BG2 Peter’s House

BG3 Front of House Where Dis-
ciples Are Hiding

Big Question 9, Bible Truth 3 Storyboard Background Pictures Key (BG)
Put these pictures in place on your storyboard BEFORE you tell your story.



172

Store these pictures in numerical order in your DDD Bible Folder. 
Add these to your story as you tell it. Numbers correspond to placement order.

SB1 People Talking in 
Marketplace

SB2  People Talking in Fields

SB3 People Talking While
Out Fishing

SB4  People Talking along
Road

SB5 People Talking in Bed

SB6 Peter

SB7 People Gathering to 
Listen to Jesus Preach

SB8 Other Teachers

SB9  What the Other 
Teachers Teach

SB10  What Jesus Teaches

SB11 Man Shouting at Jesus

SB12 Jesus Freeing the Man

SB13  Jesus with the Man Freed

SB14 Peter and Jesus at 
Peter’s House

SB15 Peter’s Sick Mother 
in Law

SB16 Jesus Telling Fever to 
Leave

SB17 Peter’s Mother in Law 
Serving Jesus and Peter

SB18 Spreading the News 
about Jesus

SB19 Sick People Coming to 
Be Healed

SB20  Peter Watching Jesus 
Heal Sick People

SB21 Sick People Healed

SB22 Peter Going with Jesus
as He Teaches the Crowds

SB23  Jesus Teaching about 
God

SB24 Turning Water into Wine

SB25  Walking on Water

SB26 Jesus in His Glory

SB27 Jesus Raising Lazarus 
from the Dead

SB28 Watching Jesus Being 
Crucified

SB29 Seeing the Risen Jesus

SB30  Peter Believes in Jesus

SB31 Holy Spirit Living in His 
Heart

SB32 Peter Telling Others about
Jesus

SB33 Peter in Heaven with Jesus

Big Question 9, Bible Truth 3 Storyboard Pictures Key (SB) 
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Big Question 9, Bible Truth 3 Storyboard Pictures Key (SB) 
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NOTE:
Some of the larger images are assembled from two or more pages. You can make 
these easier to fold by leaving a small gap in the lamination between the pieces. 
This allows you to fold the image along the gap.

leave slight gap here 
to create a “hinge” for 
easy folding
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BG1 Worship Place pt 1 of 2
DDD 9.3 Story
Glue together and laminate
Place on board BEFORE telling the 
story
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BG1 Worship Place pt 2 of 2
DDD 9.3 Story
Glue together and laminate
Place on board BEFORE telling the 
story
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BG2 Peter’s House pt 1 of 2
DDD 9.3 Story
Glue together and laminate
Place on board BEFORE telling the 
story
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BG2 Peter’s House pt 2 of 2
DDD 9.3 Story
Glue together and laminate
Place on board BEFORE telling the 
story

SB16 Jesus Telling Fever to Leave
DDD 9.3 Story
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SB2  People Talking in Fields
DDD 9.3 Story
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SB8 Other Teachers
DDD 9.3
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SB3 People Talking  While 
Out Fishing  DDD 9.3 Story
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SB11 Man Shouting at Jesus
DDD 9.3 Story

SB4  People Talking along Road
DDD 9.3 Story
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SB12 Jesus Freeing the Man
DDD 9.3 Story
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SB10  What Jesus Teaches
DDD 9.3 Story

SB7 People Gathering to 
Listen to Jesus Preach
DDD 9.3 Story
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SB19 Sick People C
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ing to 
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SB15 Peter’s Sick Mother in Law
DDD 9.3 Story
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SB20  Peter W
atching Jesus 
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SB27 Jesus Raising Lazarus 
from the Dead
DDD 9.3 Story

SB21 Sick People Healed
DDD 9.3 Story
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SB17 Peter’s Mother in Law 
Serving Jesus and Peter
DDD 9.3 Story
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SB23  Jesus Teaching about God
DDD 9.3 Story

SB24 Turning Water into Wine
DDD 9.3 Story
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SB32 Peter Telling O
thers about Jesus
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SB33 Peter in Heaven with Jesus
Pt 1 of 2
DDD 9.3 Story
Glue Together and Laminate
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SB33 Peter in Heaven with Jesus
Pt 2 of 2
DDD 9.3 Story
Glue Together and Laminate

SB31 Holy Spirit 
Living in His Heart
DDD 9.3 Story
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